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 4 13072 BOW ISLAND  5District C 2  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 13076 LETHBRIDGE  8District C 2  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 13079 MEDICINE HAT  7District C 2  4  4  33 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 13080 PICTURE BUTTE & DISTRICT  1District C 2  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 13081 REDCLIFF  6District C 2  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 13082 STIRLING  5District C 2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 13083 TABER  2District C 2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 13084 VAUXHALL  0District C 2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 13085 WARNER  8District C 2  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 13119 BLAIRMORE  22District C 2  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 13120 CARDSTON  7District C 2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 13121 CLARESHOLM  5District C 2  4  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 22 13122 COLEMAN  0District C 2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 13123 COWLEY  17District C 2  7  7  35 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 12 13125 FT MACLEOD  13District C 2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 13127 MAGRATH  5District C 2  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 13128 PINCHER CREEK  6District C 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 13129 RAYMOND  5District C 2  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 13131 AIRDRIE  3District C 2  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 13132 ARROWWOOD  0District C 2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 13134 BEARSPAW  2District C 2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 13135 BEISEKER  0District C 2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 13136 BLACKIE  0District C 2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 13137 BOWDEN  4District C 2  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 13138 BOWNESS  11District C 2  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 13139 CALGARY  9District C 2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 13142 CALGARY NORTHEAST EYEOPENER  11District C 2  3  3  23 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 33 13143 CALGARY NORTH HILL  16District C 2  4  4  49 0  0  0 4  0  0  0
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 11 13145 CANMORE  1District C 2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 13146 CARBON  1District C 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 13147 CARSELAND  2District C 2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 13148 CARMANGAY  0District C 2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 13149 CHAMPION  0District C 2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 13150 CHEADLE  11District C 2  3  3  44 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 32 13151 CLUNY  0District C 2  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 13152 COCHRANE  0District C 2  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 13153 CREMONA  3District C 2  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 13154 DIDSBURY  5District C 2  3  3  28 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 8 13155 DRUMHELLER  5District C 2  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 13156 FOOTHILLS L C  6District C 2  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 13157 CALGARY EASTPORT  11District C 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 13158 GLEICHEN  1District C 2  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 13160 HUSSAR  0District C 2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 13161 KEOMA  0District C 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 13162 LOMOND  0District C 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 13163 MILO  0District C 2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 13164 MOSSLEIGH  0District C 2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 13165 OKOTOKS  5District C 2  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 13166 OLDS  5District C 2  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 13167 OYEN  6District C 2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 13168 ROCKYFORD  1District C 2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 13169 ROSEBUD  5District C 2  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 44 13170 STANDARD  0District C 2  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 13171 STRATHMORE  1District C 2  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 13173 TORRINGTON  6District C 2  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 13175 VULCAN  0District C 2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 5 13206 INNISFAIL  4District C 2  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 29365 VETERAN & DISTRICT  9District C 2  7  7  20 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 8 31190 HIGHWOOD  4District C 2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 31525 NANTON DISTRICT  5District C 2  1  1  20 1  0  0 0  1  0  1

 26 31553 IRRICANA  1District C 2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 31803 CALGARY SOUTHRIDGE  4District C 2  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 33085 MADDEN  0District C 2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 33321 CALGARY HERITAGE  3District C 2  1  1  16 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 19 36206 CALGARY CHINATOWN  18District C 2  3  3  37 17  0  0 3  0  8  9

 1 38045 CARSTAIRS & DISTRICT L C  2District C 2  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 42065 CALGARY PROPERTIES  1District C 2  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 42538 IRVINE & DISTRICT L C  7District C 2  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 45099 CALGARY FILIPINO  32District C 2  14  15  53 0  0  0 12  3  0  0

 19 46539 LETHBRIDGE WEST LETHBRIDGE  14District C 2  4  4  33 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 52541 MORRIN  8District C 2  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 0 53216 PINCHER-COWLEY ROARING  26District C 2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 65194 CALGARY WOODCREEK  11District C 2  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 67619 CHESTERMERE  5District C 2  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 78735 CALGARY WILDROSE  34District C 2  3  4  43 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 78751 CALGARY KOREAN  12District C 2  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 104694 CALGARY SOUTH ASIAN  8District C 2  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 104955 MEDICINE HAT COMMUNITY VIEW  8District C 2  4  4  20 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 123852 Calgary Westwind  34District C 2  7  8  52 0  3  0 6  2  0  0

 2 130578 Calgary Sarcee  1District C 2  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 156609 Calgary Connect  40District C 2  6  6  52 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 9 171418 Cowboy Trail  21District C 2  0  0  30 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 15 181522 Calgary Khalsa  6District C 2  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 181816 Calgary Heart  13District C 2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 11 182218 Calgary Hongkongers  9District C 2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,285  1,878 593
 85

 112  115  19  4  0103 12  8  11
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